Panel PCs
Features
SPC-58A/58C
Introduction
The SPC-58A integrates the Marvell XScale PXA270 CPU and Windows CE 5.0. It is designed to provide customers with a compact, low power, high performance embedded touch
control platform with good networking and graphic performance. SPC-58A has a bright 320 x 234 LCD screen and an elegant aluminum front bezel that is ideal for outside-in mounting.
SPC series supports the Adobe Flash Player and Java Virtual Machine (JVM) in the project base. Colorful GUIs are easy to develop using Adobe Flash and Java.
Specifications

Dimensions Unit: mm (inch)
I/O Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPC-58A-347CE1E
Marvell XScale PXA270 312 MHz CPU, WinCE 5.0
pre-installed with 5.6" color TFT LCD, resistive touch
screen and aluminum front bezel
SPC-58C-347CE1E Same as SPC-58A-347CE1E, but without front Bezel.
SPC-POWERSET 60 W power adapter with 3-pin power connector
(A power cord must be purchased separately)
Packing List
Description Quantity
SPC-58A or SPC-58C 1
Windows CE 5.0 end user license agreement
(Windows CE 5.0 version) 1
CD-ROM
1) Readme.txt, User Manual and Datasheet